
ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

63 DR.MAHESH K S Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 92 94 97 283 1/21 GOLD

76 SHIVAKUMAR Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 96 91 94 281 2/21 SILVER

75 SHIJU LINDRI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 92 92 92 276 3/21 BRONZE

39 SHASHANK TIWARI Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 93 92 91 276 4/21

60 CHETHAN B Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 88 89 94 271 5/21

96 SIDDALINGAPPA MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 90 91 90 271 6/21

33 MAHESH S Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 84 90 92 266 7/21

229 ABHIMANYU SINGH Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 83 92 90 265 8/21

110 SANDEEP P Karnataka state rifle association (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 87 85 91 263 9/21

30 LAVITH Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 88 86 89 263 10/21

19 MANJUNATH J Trigger X shooting academy 82 89 89 260 11/21

69 NAVEEN JAGLI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 86 87 87 260 12/21

57 AASHISH EMANI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 86 86 86 258 13/21

400 JILIN DHAS Agastya sports academy  (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 83 80 91 254 14/21

94 PRABEESH MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 84 81 89 254 15/21

17 GIRIJESH R Trigger X shooting academy 80 79 88 247 16/21

222 DHANA KUMAR N Erode Rifle Academy (Erode)(Tamilnadu) 79 83 84 246 17/21

51 CHIRANJEEVI RAO D V NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 82 86 241 18/21

18 KAUSHIK R Trigger X shooting academy 70 89 80 239 19/21

24 STEVE SAM R Trigger X shooting academy 69 73 83 225 20/21

226 THAMILARASHAN P R (OPEN) Erode Rifle Academy (Erode)(Tamilnadu) 0 0 0 0 21/21

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

84 ADITHYAA ANIL SHET MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 93 92 93 278 0 1/11 GOLD

65 KEERTHAN H R Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 92 91 88 271 0 2/11 SILVER

33 MAHESH S Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 84 90 92 266 0 3/11 BRONZE

31 LIKITH KUMAR NK Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 86 90 89 265 0 4/11

30 LAVITH Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 88 86 89 263 0 5/11

57 AASHISH EMANI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 86 86 86 258 0 6/11

70 PAVAN KUMAR Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 89 86 75 250 0 7/11

17 GIRIJESH R Trigger X shooting academy 80 79 88 247 0 8/11

51 CHIRANJEEVI RAO D V NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 82 86 241 0 9/11

55 SHARATH KESHAVA R NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 72 57 202 0 10/11

319 SREENITH R GOWDA BANGALORE City 0 0 0 0 0 11/11

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

62 DEVAARYA SRINIVAS SHETTY Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 96 93 95 284 0 1/15 GOLD

84 ADITHYAA ANIL SHET MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 93 92 93 278 0 2/15 SILVER

66 KUSHAL KUTTAPPA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 87 94 94 275 0 3/15 BRONZE
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33. OPEN SIGHT ADULT MEN

34. OPEN SIGHT JUNIOR MEN

35. OPEN SIGHT YOUTH MEN



412 Runav Cariappa Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 81 89 96 266 0 4/15

31 LIKITH KUMAR NK Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 86 90 89 265 0 5/15

89 BRIAN PINTO MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 86 87 87 260 0 6/15

83 AARYANSH Shetty MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 84 87 85 256 0 7/15

64 GAURAV ANAND Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 84 84 87 255 0 8/15

85 ANIRUDDHA M S MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 88 86 80 254 0 9/15

133 ARYA GOPIRAJ Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 83 81 85 249 0 10/15

17 GIRIJESH R Trigger X shooting academy 80 79 88 247 0 11/15

411 Madhav Mittal Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 79 83 85 247 0 12/15

51 CHIRANJEEVI RAO D V NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 82 86 241 0 13/15

47 SIDDHANT S KEERTI NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 65 79 84 228 0 14/15

55 SHARATH KESHAVA R NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 72 57 202 0 15/15

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

62 DEVAARYA SRINIVAS SHETTY Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 96 93 95 284 0 1/42 GOLD

84 ADITHYAA ANIL SHET MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 93 92 93 278 0 2/42 SILVER

66 KUSHAL KUTTAPPA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 87 94 94 275 0 3/42 BRONZE

412 Runav Cariappa Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 81 89 96 266 0 4/42

229 ABHIMANYU SINGH Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 83 92 90 265 0 5/42

31 LIKITH KUMAR NK Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 86 90 89 265 0 6/42

30 LAVITH Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 88 86 89 263 0 7/42

89 BRIAN PINTO MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 86 87 87 260 0 8/42

83 AARYANSH Shetty MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 84 87 85 256 0 9/42

221 PRATHIK VARSHAN.S.R Erode Rifle Academy (Erode)(Tamilnadu) 86 86 84 256 0 10/42

64 GAURAV ANAND Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 84 84 87 255 0 11/42

244 KARUN S NAMBIAR Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 82 88 84 254 0 12/42

85 ANIRUDDHA M S MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 88 86 80 254 0 13/42

237 DEVAANSH V Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 83 88 81 252 0 14/42

133 ARYA GOPIRAJ Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 83 81 85 249 0 15/42

252 NATHAN SYJO Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 82 83 84 249 0 16/42

17 GIRIJESH R Trigger X shooting academy 80 79 88 247 0 17/42

77 VAJRAMANI ABHINAV Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 81 80 83 244 0 18/42

51 CHIRANJEEVI RAO D V NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 82 86 241 0 19/42

250 MANISH GOWDA SM Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 84 80 77 241 0 20/42

234 AYDEN ALOYSIUS Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 82 80 78 240 0 21/42

18 KAUSHIK R Trigger X shooting academy 70 89 80 239 0 22/42

67 MD NISHAL NAWAZ Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 70 84 82 236 0 23/42

235 DANIEL DSOUZA Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 72 81 78 231 0 24/42

260 SRISHTIK B S Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 78 76 76 230 0 25/42

47 SIDDHANT S KEERTI NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 65 79 84 228 0 26/42

48 SUSHANTH GIRISH NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 81 73 74 228 0 27/42

24 STEVE SAM R Trigger X shooting academy 69 73 83 225 0 28/42

240 EWAN VIBI Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 70 83 71 224 0 29/42

220 DHARANEESH Erode Rifle Academy (Erode)(Tamilnadu) 74 79 71 224 0 30/42

255 PARTH SARATHI PAIKARAY Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 73 72 77 222 0 31/42

36. OPEN SIGHT SubYouth MEN



58 AMRUTH Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 67 74 77 218 0 32/42

243 JOHAN TOM JOBIT Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 69 63 78 210 0 33/42

238 DHANYESH S Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 76 69 64 209 0 34/42

61 CHIRANJEEVI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 65 72 67 204 0 35/42

55 SHARATH KESHAVA R NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 72 57 202 0 36/42

232 ANSHTOSH SHARMA Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 65 67 64 196 0 37/42

49 ABHIRAM.R NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 76 70 50 196 0 38/42

59 ARYAMAAN Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 61 64 64 189 0 39/42

15 THARUN SHEKAR NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 53 65 66 184 0 40/42

261 VYAUM LAHOTI Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 53 64 56 173 0 41/42

16 AARUSH ANANDA KULKARNI NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 29 29 20 78 0 42/42

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

63 DR.MAHESH K S Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 92 94 97 283 0 1/10 GOLD

75 SHIJU LINDRI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 92 92 92 276 0 2/10 SILVER

135 BASAVARAJ KM Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 93 90 92 275 0 3/10 BRONZE

129 ANIRUDDHA Hoysala shooting sports academy 81 83 89 253 0 4/10

142 JASMEET SINGH Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 80 80 85 245 0 5/10

191 GARIMELLA SRINIVAS RAVIKIRAN Golden Ace Shooting Sports Academy(Bengaluru) 85 76 82 243 0 6/10

184 ANAND K Golden Ace Shooting Sports Academy(Bengaluru) 79 77 81 237 0 7/10

152 PRAKASH MENON Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 66 80 88 234 0 8/10

72 RAMAKRISHNA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 62 68 69 199 0 9/10

73 RAMESH Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 34 53 61 148 0 10/10

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

28 JEEVITHA INCHARA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 92 96 93 281 0 1/16 GOLD

38 REKHA KUMARI Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 89 90 90 269 0 2/16 SILVER

155 RIYA Hoysala shooting sports academy 91 87 90 268 0 3/16 BRONZE

22 SANJUKTAA SRI R Trigger X shooting academy 80 90 90 260 0 4/16

126 AADHYA REDDY Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 84 88 88 260 0 5/16

21 RYKA RF Trigger X shooting academy 86 86 88 260 0 6/16

27 JAPLEEN KAUR BINDRA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 90 87 83 260 0 7/16

35 MRUDULA S Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 92 79 88 259 0 8/16

29 LAVANYA H Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 84 87 87 258 0 9/16

26 DWITHI N GOWDA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 89 87 79 255 0 10/16

127 AHANA PAL Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 93 78 83 254 0 11/16

141 HARSHITA R Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 88 85 81 254 0 12/16

23 SIYONA LILL Trigger X shooting academy 87 82 81 250 0 13/16

157 VANDANA SINHA Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 83 88 79 250 0 14/16

36 NIVANSHI PRADEEP Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 85 83 81 249 0 15/16

146 MANVI NAIYAR Hoysala shooting sports academy 77 79 76 232 0 16/16

40. OPEN SIGHT VETERANS MEN

73. OPEN SIGHT ADULT WOMEN

74. OPEN SIGHT JUNIOR WOMEN



ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

28 JEEVITHA INCHARA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 92 96 93 281 0 1/14 GOLD

74 RISHITHA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 91 94 91 276 0 2/14 SILVER

22 SANJUKTAA SRI R Trigger X shooting academy 80 90 90 260 0 3/14 BRONZE

126 AADHYA REDDY Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 84 88 88 260 0 4/14

21 RYKA RF Trigger X shooting academy 86 86 88 260 0 5/14

27 JAPLEEN KAUR BINDRA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 90 87 83 260 0 6/14

35 MRUDULA S Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 92 79 88 259 0 7/14

29 LAVANYA H Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 84 87 87 258 0 8/14

127 AHANA PAL Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 93 78 83 254 0 9/14

141 HARSHITA R Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 88 85 81 254 0 10/14

23 SIYONA LILL Trigger X shooting academy 87 82 81 250 0 11/14

56 AAHANA VASAN Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 80 80 77 237 0 12/14

68 NAGA SIRI Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 79 84 71 234 0 13/14

54 MEDINI S G NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 61 67 50 178 0 14/14

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

126 AADHYA REDDY Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 84 88 88 260 0 1/9 GOLD

29 LAVANYA H Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 84 87 87 258 0 2/9 SILVER

26 DWITHI N GOWDA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 89 87 79 255 0 3/9 BRONZE

127 AHANA PAL Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 93 78 83 254 0 4/9

141 HARSHITA R Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 88 85 81 254 0 5/9

78 YUKTHA CHETHAN Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 84 80 89 253 0 6/9

36 NIVANSHI PRADEEP Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 85 83 81 249 0 7/9

82 AADYA RAO MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 69 88 75 232 0 8/9

54 MEDINI S G NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 61 67 50 178 0 9/9

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

74 RISHITHA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 91 94 91 276 0 1/38 GOLD

257 SARA MARIA NIXON Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 90 96 88 274 0 2/38 SILVER

230 ANANYA ANN JUDEESH Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 88 94 91 273 0 3/38 BRONZE

22 SANJUKTAA SRI R Trigger X shooting academy 80 90 90 260 0 4/38

126 AADHYA REDDY Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 84 88 88 260 0 5/38

21 RYKA RF Trigger X shooting academy 86 86 88 260 0 6/38

26 DWITHI N GOWDA Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 89 87 79 255 0 7/38

127 AHANA PAL Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 93 78 83 254 0 8/38

141 HARSHITA R Hoysala Shooting Sports Academy 88 85 81 254 0 9/38

78 YUKTHA CHETHAN Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 84 80 89 253 0 10/38

241 HALEENA HANLY Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 88 82 81 251 0 11/38

23 SIYONA LILL Trigger X shooting academy 87 82 81 250 0 12/38

36 NIVANSHI PRADEEP Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 85 83 81 249 0 13/38

251 MERIN AUGUSTINE Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 83 82 79 244 0 14/38

56 AAHANA VASAN Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 80 80 77 237 0 15/38

75. OPEN SIGHT YOUTH WOMEN

76. OPEN SIGHT SubYouth WOMEN



82 AADYA RAO MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB 69 88 75 232 0 16/38

122 YUKTHA SHREE V (OPEN) NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 71 76 80 227 0 17/38

254 NISHIKA GUPTA Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 63 80 83 226 0 18/38

258 SHIVANI SALBIN Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 72 78 75 225 0 19/38

50 ANWITA DEVI NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 77 75 225 0 20/38

228 AAYAT ADAH SHAJEER Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 82 68 73 223 0 21/38

239 DHIYA DHILIPHEN Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 69 73 78 220 0 22/38

52 DHANYA KAMATH NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 75 71 74 220 0 23/38

253 NIMISHA DUTTA Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 74 70 75 219 0 24/38

245 KAUMUDI VINEY KUNAR Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 64 70 79 213 0 25/38

120 AMRUTHA GOWDA.R NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 77 67 63 207 0 26/38

247 KYRA ANNE COLACO Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 63 72 66 201 0 27/38

248 LAVANYA CHATURVEDI Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 50 75 75 200 0 28/38

121 DHATRI N GOWDA NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 64 63 73 200 0 29/38

53 MANASVI HEGDE NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 73 66 60 199 0 30/38

233 ANVI SHRIVASTAVA Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 63 57 75 195 0 31/38

231 ANN GRACE BESTO Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 65 73 54 192 0 32/38

242 JOANA VINOD Eklavya Sports Shooting Academy (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 57 66 68 191 0 33/38

118 ANANYA P.N NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 69 62 58 189 0 34/38

124 SHRIJANI A Jyoti Kendriya Vidyalaya (Bangalore)(Karnataka) 49 68 62 179 0 35/38

54 MEDINI S G NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 61 67 50 178 0 36/38

119 SAMRUDHI.N.S NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 60 53 46 159 0 37/38

117 SHRAVISTA PURANIK NCC Tp 192 JKV. (BANGALORE) (KARNATAKA) 53 33 32 118 0 38/38

ID Name Academy S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total 10x Rank MEDAL

38 REKHA KUMARI Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 89 90 90 269 0 1/2 GOLD

71 PREETI KUNJIYANDA Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy 74 75 69 218 0 2/2

80. OPEN SIGHT VETERANS WOMEN


